Schedule — Updated 10/17/2022

Rikers Visit Bus Departure Times (Harlem-Rikers)

Wednesday and Thursday:

Harlem (125th and 3rd Ave) to Rikers Rikers to Harlem (125th and 3rd Ave)
12:15 PM 1:00 PM
1:00 PM 1:45 PM
1:45 PM 2:30 PM
2:30 PM 3:15PM
3:15 PM 4:00 PM
4:00 PM 4:45 PM
4:45 PM 5:30 PM

6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM

Friday - Sunday:

Harlem (125th and 3rd Ave) to Rikers Rikers to Harlem (125th and 3rd Ave)

6:00 AM 6:45 AM
6:45 AM 7:30 AM
7:30 AM 8:15 AM
8:15 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:45 AM
9:45 AM 10:30 AM
10:30 AM 11:15 AM
11:15 AM 12:00 PM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM

Rikers Visit Bus Departure Times (Brooklyn-Rikers)

Brooklyn (Jay St-Metrotech) to Rikers

Wednesday and Thursday:

Rikers to Brooklyn (Jay St-Metrotech)

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM



Friday - Sunday:

Rikers to Brooklyn (Jay St-Metrotech)

Brooklyn (Jay St-Metrotech) to Rikers
6:00 AM 7:00 AM
7:00 AM 8:00 AM
8:00 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:15 PM

*All times subject to changing traffic conditions



